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Date Setup Start End Breakdown Event Name Location
Mon 03/01/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Tue 03/02/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th

thru 8th Grade
Middle School Gym

Tue 03/02/2021 7:30 pm 9:30 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Wed 03/03/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Thu 03/04/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Middle School Gym

Multipurpose Room
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Thu 03/04/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Fri 03/05/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Fri 03/05/2021 4:30 pm 8:30 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Sat 03/06/2021 9:30 am 2:30 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Mon 03/08/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Mon 03/08/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Tue 03/09/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Tue 03/09/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm WSA Baseball & Softball Coaches Meeting Middle School Commons
Tue 03/09/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th

thru 8th Grade
Middle School Gym

Tue 03/09/2021 7:30 pm 9:30 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Wed 03/10/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Wed 03/10/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Thu 03/11/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Middle School Gym
Thu 03/11/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
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Fri 03/12/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Fri 03/12/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Sat 03/13/2021 7:30 am 2:30 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Mon 03/15/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Tue 03/16/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field
Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Tue 03/16/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm WSA Baseball & Softball Coaches Meeting Middle School Commons
Tue 03/16/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th

thru 8th Grade
Middle School Gym

Tue 03/16/2021 7:30 pm 9:30 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Wed 03/17/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Wed 03/17/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Thu 03/18/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym

Thu 03/18/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Fri 03/19/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Mon 03/22/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Tue 03/23/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Tue 03/23/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th
thru 8th Grade

Middle School Gym

Tue 03/23/2021 7:30 pm 9:30 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
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Wed 03/24/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Middle School Gym
Multipurpose Room

Wed 03/24/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Thu 03/25/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Fri 03/26/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Middle School Gym
Multipurpose Room

Fri 03/26/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Middle School Gym
Mon 03/29/2021 9:00 am 11:00 am HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Middle School Gym
Multipurpose Room

Tue 03/30/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th
thru 8th Grade

Middle School Gym

Thu 04/01/2021 9:00 am 11:00 am HS Baseball Practice HS Baseball Field
Middle School Baseball Field
Middle School Gym
Multipurpose Room

Fri 04/02/2021 9:00 am 11:00 am HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Tue 04/06/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Tue 04/06/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th
thru 8th Grade

Middle School Gym

Wed 04/07/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room
Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Wed 04/07/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
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Thu 04/08/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Thu 04/08/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Fri 04/09/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Fri 04/09/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Mon 04/12/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Tue 04/13/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th

thru 8th Grade
Middle School Gym

Wed 04/14/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Thu 04/15/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Thu 04/15/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Fri 04/16/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Mon 04/19/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Mon 04/19/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Tue 04/20/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th

thru 8th Grade
Middle School Gym

Wed 04/21/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Thu 04/22/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Thu 04/22/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Fri 04/23/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Mon 04/26/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field
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Mon 04/26/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Tue 04/27/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Free Mini Volleyball Camp - For Girls 5th

thru 8th Grade
Middle School Gym

Wed 04/28/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Thu 04/29/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Thu 04/29/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Fri 04/30/2021 2:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Multipurpose Room

Middle School Gym
Middle School Baseball Field
HS Baseball Field

Fri 04/30/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Mon 05/03/2021 2:30 pm 3:30 pm MS Track Uniform Turn In Middle School Gym

Middle School Commons
Mon 05/03/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Wed 05/05/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Thu 05/06/2021 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm NJHS Induction Middle School Commons

Middle School Gym
Fri 05/07/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Mon 05/10/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Wed 05/12/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Thu 05/13/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Fri 05/14/2021 5:00 pm 9:00 pm WSA Basketball Practice Middle School Gym
Tue 05/18/2021 6:00 pm 6:30 pm Kindergarten Graduation - Mrs. Tippit's

Class
Middle School Gym

Tue 05/18/2021 7:00 pm 7:30 pm Kindergarten Graduation - Mrs. Betley's
Class

Middle School Gym

Wed 05/19/2021 6:00 pm 6:30 pm Kindergarten Graduation - Mrs.
Knockmeyer's Class

Middle School Gym

Wed 05/19/2021 7:00 pm 7:30 pm Kindergarten Graduation - Mrs. Day's
Class

Middle School Gym

Thu 05/20/2021 6:00 pm 6:30 pm Kindergarten Graduation - Mrs. Koester's
Class

Middle School Gym
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Wed 06/02/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High

Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Thu 06/03/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Fri 06/04/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Sat 06/05/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High

Sun 06/06/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High

Mon 06/07/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High

Mon 06/07/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Tue 06/08/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High

Tue 06/08/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Wed 06/09/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High

Wed 06/09/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Thu 06/10/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High
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Thu 06/10/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High

Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Fri 06/11/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High

Fri 06/11/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Sat 06/12/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High

Sun 06/13/2021 All Day All Day Activity Dead Period Winfield Middle
Winfield High

Mon 06/14/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Tue 06/15/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Wed 06/16/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Thu 06/17/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Fri 06/18/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Mon 06/21/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary
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Tue 06/22/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High

Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Wed 06/23/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Thu 06/24/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Fri 06/25/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Mon 06/28/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Tue 06/29/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Wed 06/30/2021 8:15 am 3:32 pm Summer School Winfield High
Winfield Intermediate
Winfield Middle
Winfield Primary

Mon 07/19/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am HS Boys Basketball Summer Training Middle School Gym
Tue 07/20/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am HS Boys Basketball Summer Training Middle School Gym
Tue 07/20/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Volleyball Summer Training Middle School Gym
Wed 07/21/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am HS Boys Basketball Summer Training Middle School Gym
Sat 07/31/2021 All Day All Day Sport Dead Period Winfield Middle

Winfield High
Sun 08/01/2021 All Day All Day Sport Dead Period Winfield Middle

Winfield High


